
a  la  carte



Soups

Wild Mushroom Soup
Hot & Sour Soup
Chicken Corn Soup
Al-Lashar Special Soup

575
390
350
520

SINGLE        FULL

1050
950
1175

Appetizer

Finger Fish

Chicken Strips

Bufalo Wings

Stuffed Chicken Strips

Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad

French Fries
Garlic Mayo Fries

French Fries 

Loaded Fries

(6 pieces)

(6 pieces)

(8 pieces)

1199

899

750

949

749

180
495
550
690

950

999

1199

Pasta’s

Penne Mozzarella

Fettuccine Alfredo

Special Pasta

(Single)



Sandwiches

849

799

799

999

675

799

950

849Grilled Chicken Sandwich

Club Sandwich

Tuna Sandwich 

Burgers

Grilled Jalapeno Burger

Grilled Chicken Burger

Mushroom Burger

The Atlantic Burger   

Zinger Burger

(New Arrival)



Pizza

Polo Jalapeno Pizza

Pepperoni Pizza

Margarita Pizza

AL-Lashar Special Pizza

Malai Boti Pizza

875 1250 1750

799 1049 1499

850 1099 1550

749 1039 1450

999 1299 1849

999 1299 1849

SMALL    MEDIUM    LARGE

Chicken Tikka Pizza

Steaks

Black Pepper Steak

Mushroom Steak

Mexican Steak

Jalapeno Steak

Tarragon Steak

BEEF       CHICKEN

1199

1299

1249

1249

1199

1199

1499

Fish N Chips

Grilled Fish with Lemon Butter Sauce

Sea Food



Chicken Entrees

1250

1349

1299

1299

1199

1249

1299

1199

950

999

1249

950

1599

1249

Grilled Chicken in Sambal Sauce

Chicken With Jalapeno Sauce

Polo Chicken

Chicken Chobotely

Stuffed Chicken

Chinese and Thai

Chicken in Oyster Sauce

Chicken Cashew Nut

Chicken Nine Leave

Chicken Chilli Dry

Chicken Manchurian

Szechuan Chicken

Mongolian Chicken

Black Pepper Chicken

Al-Lashar Thai Curry

Kung-Pao Chicken 1799



Rice and Noodles
1199
990
899
850
850
990

1099

Special Rice
Chicken Fried Rice
Egg Fried Rice
Vegetable Rice
Garlic Rice
Chicken Chowmein
Special Chowmein

1199

1349

1149

1249

1399

1099

1099

549

1049

849

1049

1199

2099

Bar B.Q.

Biryani and Pulao

1699

1299

1799

1799

Al-Lashar Special Mutton Biryani 

Al-Lashar Special Chicken Biryani

Mutton Afghani Pulao

Balochi Rice

(On Order Only)

Chicken Malai Boti  

Chicken Cheese Boti 

Chicken Irani Boti 

Chicken Green Boti 

Chicken Rashmi Boti 

Chicken Tikka Boti

Chicken Achari Boti 

Chicken Tikka Piece

Chi cken Hebron Kebab

Chicken Kebab

Chicken Cheese Kebab 

Chicken Gola Kebab 

Mutton Champ 

(New Arrival)

08

08

08

08

08

12

12

04

04

04

06

04

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

-

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

(Leg/Brest)



House Special Al-Lashar

1050
1050
999
1050
1099
1099
1199
1199
1199

2399
2499
2599

Special Chicken Handi
Patiala Chicken
Chicken Handi
Chicken Achari Handi
Chicken Hyderabadi Handi
Chicken Rajasthani Handi
Chicken Makhani Handi
Chicken Madrasi Handi
Chicken Mughlai Handi
Mutton Handi
Mutton Patiala Handi
Mutton Madrasi Handi

HALF              FULL

-
-
-

Salad and Raita

899
650
575
199
250
160
160

AL-Lashar Special Salad
Chicken Pineapple Salad
Russian Salad
Fresh Green Salad
Kachumber Salad
Mint Raita
Zira Raita

1850 3550

1950 3499

949 1799

899 1699

999 1849

HALF                FULL

Traditional Karahi

Mutton Karahi

Shinwari Mutton Karahi

Shinwari Chicken Karahi

Chicken Karahi

Rajasthani Chicken Karahi

1699
1699
1599
1599
1699
1699
1799
1799
1799



Tandoor
449
599
120
120
90
50

160
225
30

Cheese Naan
Chicken Cheese Naan
Kalwanji Naan
Garlic Naan
Roghni Naan
Sada Naan
Tandoori Paratha
Achari Paratha
Sada Roti

399Qandhari Naan (Special)

Beverages

130
180
85
140
150

250
350
250
299

Hot Gulab Jamun 
Fruit Trifle
Firni
Shahi Kheer

Desserts

129
89

Soft Drink 
Fresh Lime
Mineral Water
Mineral Water
Diet Soft Drink
Mix Tea
Green Tea

(CAN) 

(s)

(L)

(Can)



menu du bar



Mocktails
Mint Margarita
Pina Colada
Strawberry Margarita
Lemon Fizz
Blue Heaven

289
349
299
295
349

475

475

475

499

475
475
435
435
475

349
349
349
290
399
399

Chillers
Strawberry Chiller

Mango Chiller

Blueberry Chiller

Passion Fruit Chiller

Mojitos
Peach Mojito
Blueberry Mojito
Mint Mojito
Strawberry Mojito
Green Apple Mojito  

Fresh Juices
Falsa
Peach
Mango
Water Melon
Anaar
Apple Juice

Lemon Margarita
Cardamom Blaster
Blue Colada

279
289
349



575
585
575

499
549
445
449
475
475
445
599

375
345
299
345

Smoothies

Strawberry Smoothie
Blueberry Smoothie
Peach Smoothie

Shakes
Oreo Shake
Kitkat Shake
Chocolate Shake
Strawberry Shake
Blueberry Shake
Vanilla Shake
Caramel Shake
Caramel Praline Shake

Hot Bar
Cappuccino
Americano
Espresso Shot
Café Latte

345Banana Shake

399
445
129
89

Mochaccino
Hot Chocolate
Mix Tea
Green Tea

149
149

Black Tea
Sulemani Tea

165
165

Vanilla
Chocolate

165
189

Strawberry
Pistachio

189Tutti Frutti
(Add ons) 

Special Topping 99

Ice Cream
(Single Scope)



ORDER ONLINE

WWW.AL-LASHAR.COM 

ADJACENT TO GATE # 2 , SUNDAR
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE , LAHORE

0300-1527427 (03001-LASHAR)  

042-32152813

ORDERS@AL-LASHAR.COM
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