a la carte







	SINGLE	FULL
Wild Mushroom Soup Hot & Sour Soup Chicken Corn Soup Al-Lashar Special Soup (Special Soup Served with Ish crackers or Garlic Bread)	575 390 350 520	1050 950 1175
Appelize	·T	
Finger Fish (6 pieces)		1199
(Solden Fried Fish Finger Served with Tartar Sauce & French Fries) Chicken Strips (6 pieces) (Fried Chicken Strips served with Honey Mustard Sauce)		899
Bufalo Wings (8 pieces)		750
(Chicken Wings Cooked in Spicy Hot Sauce) Stuffed Chicken Strips (Breast chicken stuffed in Mashroom, Black Olive and Cheese, Served with special Sauce and Fries)		949
Grilled Chicken Caesar Salo (Grilled Chicken, Ice burge, Capsicum, Olives, Crispy bread and Tomato)	ıd	749
French Fries (Single) French Fries Garlic Mayo Fries Loaded Fries		180 495 550 690
•		



Pasta's

Penne Mozzarella (Penne Pasta Cooked in Fresh Tomato Sauce and mozzarella Cheese.)	950
Fettuccine Alfredo	999
(Fettuccine Pasta with Grilled Chicken and Creamy Sauce.)	
Special Pasta	1199
(Penne Pasta Cooked In Special Sauce, Mashroom & Crusted Chicken Breast.)	



Grilled Chicken Sandwich (Grilled Chicken Topped with Cheese Slice, Onion, Pickles, Lettuce & Special Sauce, Served with Cole Slaw and Fries)	849
Club Sandwich (Breast Chicken cooked in Special sauce, Cheese Slice, Lettuce, Egg, Cucumber and Tomatoes Served with cole slaw and Fries)	799
Tuna Sandwich (Mashed Tuna Fish topped with cheese slice, Ice berg, tomatoes and lettuce, served with cole slaw and Fries)	950
Eurgers	
Grilled Jalapeno Burger (Grilled Chicken Classic Jalapeno Sauce, Crispy Onion, Cheese Slice Tomatoes and Lettuce Served with Cole Slaw and Fries)	849
Grilled Chicken Burger (Grilled Chicken Patti, Onion, Tomatoes, Lettuce and Cheese Slice Lettuce and Cheese Slice served with Cole Slaw and Fries)	799
Mushroom Burger (Grilled Chicken Patti, Mushroom Sauce, Tomatoes, Lettuce. Servedwith Cole slaw and Fries)	799
The Atlantic Burger (New Arrival) (Fish Patti, Special Sauce, Jalapeno & Tuna Paste. Served with Cole Slaw and Fries)	999
Zinger Burger (Crispy Fried Chicken with Cheese Slice and Lettuce. Served with Cole Slaw and Fries)	675



<u>P</u>izza

	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE
Polo Jalapeno Pizza (Chicken marinated in our special sauce topped with jalapenoes and slice capsicum)	875	1250	1750
Chicken Tikka Pizza (Baked Beef/Chicken pepperoni topped with sausages, onions and capsicum)	799	1049	1499
Pepperoni Pizza (Baked Beef/Chicken pepperoni topped with sausages, onions and capsicum)	850	1099	1550
Margarita Pizza (Pizza Sauce, Cheese and Herbs)	749	1039	1450
AL-Lashar Special Pizza (Sausage Chicken, Pepperoni, Black Olive, Green Olive, Mutti Capsicum and Tomato)	999	1299	1849
Malai Boti Pizza (Mozzarella and cheddar topped with	999	1299	1849



Steaks

	BEEF	CHICKEN
Black Pepper Steak	c	1199
Mushroom Steak	× ×	1299
Mexican Steak	N G	1249
Jalapeno Steak	S O	1249
Tarragon Steak	0 N	1199
(All Steaks Served with Mashed Potato and Sauteed Vegetable)		



Sea Food

(Fillet Fish Marinated with Special Recipe Served with tartar Sauce and Fries)

Fish N Chips

Grilled Fish with Lemon Butter Sauce 1499

1199

(Fillet Fish Marinated in Secret Sauce. Grilled and topped with Lemon Butter Sauce Served with Sauteed vegetables and Mashed potatoes)



Chicken Entrees

Grilled Chicken in Sambal Sauce (Prepare Grill Chicken for Medium- High heat, topped with special Sambal Sauce Served with Garlic Rice)	1250
Chicken With Jalapeno Sauce	1349
(Juicy Grilled Chicken Topped with Cheese, Jalapeno Sauce served with Garlic Rice)	
Polo Chicken	1299
(Breast Chicken Stuffed in Spinach, Mushroom, cheese and Olive Served with Garlic Rice)	
Chicken Chobotely	1299
(Golden Fried Chicken Breast with Morrocon Sauce, Served Sauted Vegies & Garlic Rice)	
Stuffed Chicken	1249
(Breast Chicken Stuffed with Mozzarella Cheese and Mushroom Served with Mash Potato)	



Chinese and Thai

Chicken in Oyster Sauce (Stir fry Chicken in Oyster Sauce with Black Mushroom Served with Garlic Rice)	1199
Chicken Cashew Nut (Chicken Strips Cooked with Mushrooms cashew Nut and Onion Served with Garlic Rice)	1249
Chicken Nine Leave (Chicken Strips Cooked in Special Thai Pasta with Vegetable Served with Garlic Rice)	1299
Chicken Chilli Dry	1199
Chicken Manchurian	950
Szechuan Chicken	999
Mongolian Chicken	1249
Black Pepper Chicken	950
Al-Lashar Thai Curry	1599
Kung-Pao Chicken	1799



Rice and Noodles

Special Rice	1199
Chicken Fried Rice	990
Egg Fried Rice	899
Vegetable Rice	850
Garlic Rice	850
Chicken Chowmein	990
Special Chowmein	1099



Chicken Malai Boti	08 Pcs	1199
Chicken Cheese Boti	08 Pcs	1349
Chicken Irani Boti	08 Pcs	1149
Chicken Green Boti	08 Pcs	1249
Chicken Rashmi Boti	08 Pcs	1399
Chicken Tikka Boti	12 Pcs	1099
Chicken Achari Boti	12 Pcs	1099
Chicken Tikka Piece (Leg/Brest)		549
Chicken Hebron Kebab (New Arrival)	04Pcs	1049
Chicken Kebab	04Pcs	849
Chicken Cheese Kebab	04Pcs	1049
Chicken Gola Kebab	06 Pcs	1199
Mutton Champ	04 Pcs	2099



Biryani and Pulao

(On Order Only)

Al-Lashar Special Mutton Biryani	1699
Al-Lashar Special Chicken Biryani	1299
Mutton Afghani Pulao	1799
Balochi Rice	1799



House Special Al-Lashar

	HALF	FULL
Special Chicken Handi	1050	1699
Patiala Chicken	1050	1699
Chicken Handi	999	1599
Chicken Achari Handi	1050	1599
Chicken Hyderabadi Handi	1099	1699
Chicken Rajasthani Handi	1099	1699
Chicken Makhani Handi	1199	1799
Chicken Madrasi Handi	1199	1799
Chicken Mughlai Handi	1199	1799
Mutton Handi	_	2399
Mutton Patiala Handi	-	2499
Mutton Madrasi Handi	_	2599



Traditional Karahi

	HALF	FULL
Mutton Karahi	1850	3550
Shinwari Mutton Karahi	1950	3499
Shinwari Chicken Karahi	949	1799
Chicken Karahi	899	1699
Rajasthani Chicken Karahi	999	1849



Salad and Raita

AL-Lashar Special Salad	899
Chicken Pineapple Salad	650
Russian Salad	575
Fresh Green Salad	199
Kachumber Salad	250
Mint Raita	160
Zira Raita	160



Tandoor

Cheese Naan	449
Chicken Cheese Naan	599
Kalwanji Naan	120
Garlic Naan	120
Roghni Naan	90
Sada Naan	50
Tandoori Paratha	160
Achari Paratha	225
Sada Roti	30
Qandhari Naan (special)	399



Beverages

Soft Drink (CAN)	130
Fresh Lime	180
Mineral Water (s)	85
Mineral Water (L)	140
Diet Soft Drink (can)	150
Mix Tea	129
Green Tea	89



Desserts

Hot Gulab Jamun	250
Fruit Trifle	350
Firni	250
Shahi Kheer	299
Shahi Kheer	299





Mocktails



Chillers

Strawberry Chiller	475
Mango Chiller	475
Blueberry Chiller	475
Passion Fruit Chiller	499



Mojitos

Peach Mojito	475
Blueberry Mojito	475
Mint Mojito	435
Strawberry Mojito	435
Green Apple Mojito	475



Fresh Juices

Falsa	349
Peach	349
Mango	349
Water Melon	290
Anaar	399
Apple Juice	399

(Seasonal Juice's)



Smoothies

Strawberry Smoothie Blueberry Smoothie Peach Smoothie Shakes	575 585 575
Oreo Shake Kitkat Shake Chocolate Shake Strawberry Shake Blueberry Shake Vanilla Shake Caramel Shake Caramel Praline Shake Banana Shake	499 549 445 449 475 475 445 599 345
Hot Bair Cappuccino Americano Espresso Shot Café Latte Mochaccino Hot Chocolate Mix Tea Green Tea Black Tea Sulemani Tea	375 345 299 345 399 445 129 89 149
Ice Cream (Single Scope) Vanilla Chocolate Strawberry Pistachio Tutti Frutti (Add ons) Special Topping	165 165 165 189 189 99



⊕ WWW.AL-LASHAR.COM



ORDER ONLINE

- <u>8 042-32152813</u>
- © 0300-1527427 (03001-LASHAR)
- □ ORDERS@AL-LASHAR.COM
- ADJACENT TO GATE # 2 , SUNDAR INDUSTRIAL ESTATE , LAHORE